
Ernakulam - Okha Express (PT)/16338 - Exp - SR 
KAWR/Karwar to PNVL/Panvel Junction 

11h 37m - 575 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction
(South)

20:25 1 1 0 58 1 SR

2 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 20:45 20:47 2m 3 1 19 56 14 SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 21:45 21:48 3m 2 1 74 42 3 SR
4 SRR Shoranur Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 6 1 107 49 29 SR
5 PTB Pattambi 22:54 22:55 1m 1 1 119 79 24 SR
6 KTU Kuttippuram 23:09 23:10 1m 1 1 137 65 17 SR
7 TIR Tirur 23:24 23:25 1m 1 1 152 69 9 SR
8 PGI Parappanangadi 23:39 23:40 1m 1 168 56 10 SR
9 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 00:07 00:10 3m 4 2 193 77 4 SR
10 QLD Quilandi (Koyilandi) 00:29 00:30 1m 2 218 69 17 SR
11 BDJ Vadakara 00:49 00:50 1m 2 2 240 70 10 SR
12 TLY Thalassery 01:09 01:10 1m 1 2 262 46 9 SR
13 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 01:37 01:40 3m 1 2 282 84 12 SR
14 PAY Payyanur 02:04 02:05 1m 1 2 316 73 9 SR
15 KZE Kanhangad 02:29 02:30 1m 0 2 345 73 12 SR
16 KGQ Kasaragod 02:49 02:50 1m 2 2 368 38 9 SR
17 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
04:05 04:10 5m 1 2 416 15 8 SR

18 SL Surathkal 05:35 05:37 2m 1 2 436 76 13 KR
19 UD Udupi 06:10 06:12 2m 1 2 478 74 16 KR
20 KUDA Kundapura 06:38 06:40 2m 1 2 510 80 8 KR
21 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
07:05 07:07 2m 1 2 544 60 10 KR

22 BTJL Bhatkal 07:22 07:24 2m 1 2 559 82 21 KR
23 HNA Honnavar 07:54 07:56 2m 1 2 600 41 5 KR
24 KAWR Karwar 09:36 09:38 2m 1 2 669 35 11 KR
25 MAO Madgaon Junction 11:20 11:30 10m 2 2 729 55 9 KR
26 THVM Thivim 12:20 12:22 2m 1 2 775 48 22 KR
27 KKW Kankavali 14:00 14:02 2m 1 2 853 57 47 KR
28 RN Ratnagiri 16:00 16:05 5m 2 2 965 59 125 KR
29 MNI Mangaon 19:00 19:02 2m 1 2 1138 47 11 KR
30 PNVL Panvel Junction 21:15 21:20 5m 6 2 1243 34 12 CR
31 BIRD Bhiwandi Road 22:23 22:25 2m 4 2 1279 41 24 CR
32 BSR Vasai Road 23:05 23:10 5m 6 2 1306 82 7 WR
33 BOR Boisar 23:47 23:49 2m 2 2 1357 79 WR
34 BL Valsad 01:02 01:04 2m 2 3 1453 67 14 WR
35 NVS Navsari 01:39 01:41 2m 1 3 1493 29 12 WR
36 ST Surat 02:42 02:50 8m 1 3 1522 88 59 WR
37 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 03:24 03:26 2m 1 3 1572 58 20 WR
38 BRC Vadodara Junction 04:49 04:54 5m 2 3 1652 65 36 WR
39 ANND Anand Junction 05:27 05:29 2m 3 3 1687 76 40 WR
40 MAN Maninagar 06:17 06:19 2m 1 3 1749 10 50 WR
41 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 06:40 06:50 10m 1 3 1752 60 52 WR
42 VG Viramgam Junction 07:55 07:57 2m 1 3 1817 53 21 WR
43 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 09:11 09:13 2m 1 3 1883 61 72 WR
44 RJT Rajkot Junction 11:07 11:17 10m 1 3 1999 57 119 WR
45 HAPA Hapa 12:37 12:39 2m 2 3 2075 34 15 WR
46 JAM Jamnagar 12:54 12:59 5m 1 3 2083 45 8 WR
47 KMBL Khambhalia 14:11 14:13 2m 1 3 2138 58 WR
48 DWK Dwarka 15:40 15:45 5m 2 3 2222 39 7 WR
49 OKHA Okha 16:30 1 3 2251 - 0 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (12:17)

May 30 2024 (12:17)

1

1


